



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2731 of 1988

Manna Singh And Others

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Deshraj Garg, R.S. Tiwari
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A. G.A.

Court No. - 76

HON'BLE SANJAY KUMAR PACHORI, J.

List on 03.07.2026.

May 13, 2026

Ishan

(Sanjay Kumar Pachori,J.)